Flights

Pragus (PRG) Malta (MLA)
Prague - Malta A
Sat, 27 Aug 2022 19:20 21:50
Go Flex

Terminal: 2 e

DAY 1: Sobota 27.8. — 19:20 — 21:50 PRILET + UBYTOVANI

Tallinja Explore card 21e (7dni)

e WHS Express, Arrivals Hall (otevieno do 22:00)
e Bugibba Bus Ticket Agency
e jinde viz webovky...

BUS 72: 22:09 Cintra -> 22:39 Bombi 2A + BUS 45 22:32 Bombi 4A -> 23:10 Bugibba Bay 1

BUS X3: (Ajruport 2 — Bugibba 1) - 22:30 - 23:29

Hotel Santana (II-Maskli, Saint Paul's Bay, Malta)



DAY 2: Nedéle 28.8. Riviera + National Aquarium (PESKY: 12km)

Bus 223: Buggiba (Buggiba Bay 8) - Riviera

Bugibba @

Bugibba bay 8 06:50 07:20 0750 0820 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10
I-Qawra @ 06:31 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:531 09:11 09:31 09:51 10:11
Bugibba [+] 06:54 0724 07:54 02124 0g8:54 0914 0934 09:54 114
san Pawl il-Bahar @ 06:56 07:26 0756 08:26 08:56 0917 09:37 09:57 1017
L-imgarr, Malta @ o710 07:40 08:10 02:40 09:10 09:32 00:52 10:12 10:32

Ghajn Tuffieha @

Riviera g7:12 0742 0312 08:42 09:12 09:34 09:54 1014 10:34
e —

pésky 11km, cca 3h

Y | o
°Golden Bay HorseRiding @ A
= Gre
GHAJN o= a4
TUFFIEHA - R §
M= (
.';/ .
. Farmhouse Tai-Magﬁa%' HM‘Z;&Q
7 - quffieh?d 4
e . “3riq @0 TA' MREJNI
“enaB @ 3
/ e B
.-'f = i
IL-LIPPIJA g

Noammitel $3 . . Parish Church of
o b Mger P!l.an'nacy the Assumption of the.

TA" TEW o ) 5ol
/ )= B

Mgarr g & EN

LI 2

3 Tempji ta’' FEgrat %
m o |
WAIT |- Qortin tal- Iskcnrit@

. %c
L-ISKORVIT %5_

Il-Halgun



Ta Hagrat Temple (Mgarr)
listky online: https://shop.heritagemalta.org/index.asp?comboid=79 (je v MULTIPASSu)
"_ _" | _J . . ¥ ".- b2 L l-_ . F!famif,t?, = ¢ = |I ;

pres MOSTU pres RIVIERU
Bus 44: Mgarr -> Bezzina Bus 44: Mgarr -> Ballut
Bus 31: Bezzina -> (Buggiba Bay 1) Bus 223: Ballut -> (Buggiba Bay 1)

National Aquarium Buggiba - Adult €14.90 (je v MULTIPASSu)

nedéle 10-20
pondéli  10-20
dtery 10-20
stieda 10-20
Ctvrtek  10-20
péatek 10-20

sobota 10-20



DAY 3: Pondéli 29.8. Comino Island (PESKY: 10km)

Bus 221: Bugibba Bay 5 — Cirkewwa Alight (cca 45min)

Comino Ferries - Blue Lagoon Ferries

http://www.cominoferries.com/

- Adults round trip 13e

Departure
Malta
To
Blue
Lagoon
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00

Departure
Comino Blue Lagoon

plavba cca 30min

& Dahlet il Hm

Blue Lagoon A

‘Comino Ferry Se

Lantern Point &

Bugibba @

Bugibba Bay 5

-Qawra ©
Bugibba @

San Pawl i-Bahar @
Ix-Xemxija @
I-Melliecha @
-Marfa ©

lcCirkewwa @

Musa
Marfa

Cirkewwa Alight

< o Chapeliof Our Lady's
s, ReturnffromfEgypt

COMINO

Crystal,Lagoon| & & LGhartas

[t-Tilega/ir:
o

05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04

09:49

05:35
09:50

05:37
09:52

05:40
09:55

05:42
09:58

05:49
10:06

05:55
10:12

06:06
10:25

o611
10:20

06:11
10:30

06:13
10:32

10:04

06:05
10:05

06:07
10:07

06:10
10:10

06:12
10:13

06:19
10:21

06:25
10:27

06:36
10:40

o6:41
10:45

06:41
10:45

06:43
10:47

10:19

06:35
10:20

068:37
10:22

06:40
10:25

06:42
10:28

06:49
10:36

06:35
10:42

07:06
10:55

07:11
11:00

07:11
11:00

07:13
11:02

¥ santa Maria Caves

10:34

07:05
10:35

07:07
10:37

07:10
10:40

07:12
10:43

07:19
10:51

07:25
10:57

07:36
11:10

07:41
11:15

07:41
11:15

07:43
11:17

07:34

07:35

07:37

07:40

07:42

07:49

07:55

08:06

02:11

08:11

08:13

camiNo]

Coast of saint,Bernard

08:04 08:34 09:04 09:19

08:05

08:07

08:10

08:12

08:19

08:25

08:36

08:41

08:41

08:43

08:35

08:37

08:40

08:43

08:51

08:57

09:10

09:15

09:15

09:17

mino Highest Point

09:05

09:07

09:10

09:13

09:27

09:27

09:40

09:45

09:45

09:47

09:20

09:22

09:25

09:28

09:36

09:42

09:55

10:00

10:00

10:02

09:34

09:35

09:37

09:40

0943

09:51

09:57

10:10

10:15

10:15

10:17



DAY 4: Utery 30.8. Dingli Cliffs + Hagar Qim + Mnajdra (PESKY: 6km)

Bus X3: Bugibba Bay 6 -> Buzugrilla3 + Bus 109: Buzugrilla 3 -> Bajjada

NEBO

Bus 186: Bugibba Bay 6 -> Rabat Saqqajja Bus Station + Bus 201: Rabat Saqqajja Bus Station -> Bajjada

6km, 1h 10min

Ghar LapsiTower ‘&

o
LapsiiReverse! &
OsmasisikRlant

| 8 ol

Ta"RitalL'apsi Vrew_.'}?__l-
5

Carmen's Bafand!

Ghar Neffled.«

Trig 1-Wied|

ﬂ sushi

Ghar Neffiedl&

ragar Qim Temples
iz Hagar Qim Park®

a d Visitor Centre

&
Filffa Viewpoint, &

i "P'nr;,\-,r' Qi

%,
%

Gy, -




Hagar Qim Temple + Mnajdra Temple
— Adults (18 — 59 years): €10.00 (soucasti MULTIPASSu)

Bus 201: Grotto -> Saura
Grotto 08:58 10:00 11:00 11:58 12:58 13:58
Saura 09:12 10:16 11:16 12:12 1312 14:12
P 1 NES jaradécors @ a Karlito'sWay ‘;\:’ =
Karar Yy,
) £ s
Dreemz Planners £ &
F %, %
CHERE B TS
% g & % F
tc"na = Bottle to Bottle Malta ,sQ
"occy . &
g
§
&

Jratorju Sagra Famyja Siddiewl Church
: Of St Nicholas
£

Park and Gardens

g
g
Ssﬁcﬂ Central Butcher
Kby, Reznicty(

Bank Of Valletta ATM @
5
I-Knisja I-Qadima

tas-Siggiewi "¢

i

e
%
%4,, g
e % &
&
<&
(]

Toti
o
)

Gabba Auto Tint

Prods; elektroniky

The Limestone Heritage Park and Gardens — 9écek

Metal Hinnee

utery 9-16

stfeda 9-16

ctvrtek 9-16

patek

sobota 9-12

nedele Zavieno

pondéli  9-16

NEBO

NEBO
jiné mozné kombinace

The Limestone Heritage

14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59
15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14
%,
%
*
%

Bus 109:Siggiewi -> Buzugrilla3 + Bus X3: Buzugrilla 3 -> Bugibba Bay 6

18:57

19:10

19:57

20110

20:57

2110

Bus 201: Siggiewi -> Rabat Saqqajja Bus Station + Bus 186: Rabat Saqqajja Bus Station -> Bugibba Bay 6



DAY 5: Stieda 31.8. Valetta — EImo Fort — Lascaris War Rooms - Sliema (PESKY: 10km)

Bus 48: Bugibba Bay 3 -> Valletta B4 (cesta cca 1h)

Bus 45: Luzzu -> Valletta 18 (cesta cca 1h)
fanocel Island Stone Eeachv
Fort Manoel 6 ; FIMS MaoriWreck s Po&t S;am‘t Eleno ]

Malta Bining| Heritage buildlngv 5 ’
9 % QH%de fft

Casa g
Trattoria
Romana Zero 3

Tiiq Ir-ReputhikaQ ‘

Mattia Preti

»

#} v IGraedmr.tastedr- Y
R i Sotto Pinsa 1 alace Courtyar, -
gr& fﬁ'ﬂ%%"g. " - = Romana Vallena@ P SP\, - Dotasné zaufenc /
0 Hastings Kon-Mgtidsal @
rand’Hotel Garden i\galta < ta'San GWATN{ 7 . @ La Valleta Cathedral
celsiorMalta \ y <
t 1% () st. Paul's Cathedral
' .mah il-Belt & 4
T ® wational War Museum

Garden Triton Fountain €3 /

° St. Elmo Breakwater
° Lower Barrakka Gardens

Inland Revenue
Department

:adquarters 9

@111& Lascaris War Rooms
ol ° Upper Barrakka Gardens
Gnien _ ’ -
h(ﬂﬁ‘ii‘_;%gg&- /' Knisjata'san gapliiugd o : €3) Triton Fountain
alta on)| ¥ ‘_,-'
g 3 e ; J o ", Ie Terror ° The Valletta Waterfront
S S L i o _ °Wignacnurt Fountain
ﬁ.. - e @ ' - % 4 ‘Sally/Rorl Seng]ea. Chileatcande s ‘g
Planning Authority vanen?.%;i' d X I s@m‘@ e Eﬁ St. Publius' Square (The Gra...

mezi Barrakka Upper Gardens a Waterfront — Barrakka Lift (u Barraka je taky muzeum!!!)

Fort EImo — National War Museum The Lascaris War Rooms
Adults (18 — 59 years): €10.00 (soucasti MULTIPASSu) Adult (16+ years old): €13
patek  9-16:30 patek 10-17
sobota  9-16:30 snbota 10-17

nedéle 9-16:30 ~ .
nedéle Zavreno

pondéli  9-16:30

pondéli  10-17
ltery 9-16:30

ttery 10-17
stfeda 9-16:30

fturtek  9-16:30 stteda  10-17

Ctvrtek 1017

BUS: Floriani — Gzira -Xerri - Balutta



Fort Manoel + Tigné Point Beach + Balluta Bay

> Qbfa.sa Rocca F
ouH

a"

“Walletta




DAY 6: Ctvrtek 1.9. (CYKLO: 40km)

) *..-'" san P L‘B?lﬁm"ﬂ
3 -B'ahar%» &
ﬂﬂi =-—.




DAY 7: Patek 2.9. Dingli Cliffs + Rabat + Mdina + Mosta (CYKLO: 50km - SIBIT2)

A 682m % 678m

250
mn. m
4
mnm
12 im 24 km 36 &m

e e ke

" __jl-Bahar.-
T < MM

Ddlic
gl AL =)

asiade
alrihnu:‘_:‘s.‘gp_gﬁnm;;‘

ttar




Il-Blata tal-Melh + Migra I-Ferha

Dingli Cliffs + ll-Gullana + lI-Kappella tal-Madonna tal-Karmnu

Dingli Swallows  T@UVINANE & ;
8 §rocball Ground & 2 <& a @\Ierdana Palace.
L
Q5 & g :
=] QSa\fio College =L '
@ a a Cha'ne'auiauﬁ(eﬂ‘Q i
Dingli Cemetery ‘ |
Y 3
& Gnien fp %,
& gaddiem 3 ‘% >
oy g & il HAMiThnataIALamkav
=]
o, Limiti tal-GRajn
/il-Kbira Look Out
Dingli C‘m@ . Misrah Ghar il-Kbir

ZRAR Ta Zuta
Quarry Office =

11K
Qs '
Ta Zuta Quarl L cens Mota
Kgrar Lin'inecrly) 9 e
b4 Salit
I-Kappella tal-Madonna
lal-Karmnu -FAWWAR.




Rabat

- Y
Pjazza V !
Mesquita Mdina Cathedral Muset

@ il-Foss; Mdina

on-KappeNa ta ‘Sant' Agata

Mdina Gate o

Palazz Vilhena

Gherig,
X
=2 Q a Serkin €rystal Palace Bar =]
Da Luigl - Gnien Howard
4,  Meraki Wine & Dine MARsE o3 J 406y Knisja Santa B
= o Maria Ta"Doni
& (E
Q Usasfuso o Oadimg -
Obchod s produkt s
R "y -Palazzo Castelletti Q Pl
1 Studio by ’Wyh’a
Caruana a »
"9%
oy L3 tn
s, % Casa Bernard o
3
9 CHALK cafe bar 9 Ideal Pharmacy Rabat St Mark's Church

’&?ﬁi\, ir-Riebu Fiorita
s

I-Kolleggjata 0N Hbira Prode] textilu a odévi
[

Géata San..
St.Agatha
Football Ground

Zondadar

Precious Pictures Bank of Valletta plc
nPhu!ography Ty, -Rabat Branch ATM J

g,

&

N"’arra
St Catalddg Church
{gnacourt Museum
StiPaul's

Missionary College Saint Nicholas St Antnin
College School A9 9

s by

Saura Home

lha's Historical Fishin Fever ko
nd Calacombse Nakupni centrum T Ruggisry
Amnaj Imjlano

Dotasné zavieno
San Publy

St Paul's Catacombs

SMarjy

%

The Convenience Shop
Smisené zbozi

aaio? St Nicholas College,
Middle School, Rabat
~

Fanallale Taka

Domvs Romana — Adults (18 — 59 years): €6.00 5t. Paul’s Catacombs — Adults (18 — 59 years): €6.00

(soucasti MULTIPASSu) [soucdsti MULTIPASSU)

nedéle  9-16:30 neddle  9-15:30
pondéli  Zavieno pondéll  9-1630
utery 9-16:30 utery 9-16:30
stfeda 9-16:30 sifeda  9-16:30
Etwrtek  9-16:30 o 916

patek 9-16:30 piitek g-16:30

sobofa 2-16:30
sobota 9-16:30

Mdina - Carmelite Convent + Cathedral h!lnsta - Rotunda
Malta Aviation Museum
nedéle 913
pondéli  9-17
utery 9-17
stieda 8-17

Ctvriek g-17

patek 9-17

Howard
Gardens

)

sobota 9-17

Jman Villa



DAY 8: Sobota 3.9. — Victoria - Ggantija - Ramla (5km)
Bus 221: Bugibba Bay 5 — Cirkewwa Alight (cca 45min)
Gozo Ferries: cca 15-30minut intervaly - €4.65 za cestu bez kola, s klem + €1.15

BUS 301: Mgarr -> Victoria (Victoria Bay 1) NEBO BUS 323 Mgarr -> Victoria (Victoria Bay 4) -26 min

Citadella Visitor Centre
(soucasti MULTIPASSu)

patek  10-16
sobota 10-16
nedéle 10-16
pondéli  Zavieno
(tery 10-16
stfeda Zavieno

ttvriek Zavieno

BUS 307: Victoria (Victoria Bay 3) ->Ggantija (cca 15 min)
Ggantija (sou¢ast MULTIPASSU)

sobota -16:30
nedéle 9-16:30
pondéli  9-16:30
tery 9-16:30
stieda 9-4:30

Ctvriek  9-16:30

patek 9-16:30

BUS 322: Bayer -> Ramla (cca 15 min)



ir-Ramla

& [RamlaBay,

Il-Kcinastar-Ra

b‘

Free Parking Lot ‘B

\ayEsseys

i G2

BUS 322: Ramla -> Mgarr (cca 15 min)



DAY 9: Nedéle 4.9. -Hypogenum + Tarxien

Hypogeum Hal Saflieni - REZERVACE UZ NENi MOZNA

Tarxien Temples
Adults (18 — 59 years): €6.00 (soucasti MULTIPASSu)

patek 9-16:30
sobota  9-16:30
nedéle  9-16:30
pondéli  9-16:30
tery 9-16:30
stfeda 9-16:30
ctvrtek  9-16:30
. <% v e - e e
v ,%GY London Ironmongery v Correctional Facility V 5 )%#
B-PRO & Silcare Malta Vallary, %,_ Maxman Pashzzeéu , 7 g g;,% a t
@ Valletta Crosscraft f 9 Paola police station X140 )(_IAO g‘: G 1
=] \%o T g Burger King Paola CHINESE FOOD f 29
> 9 15 Sultans = Casa Paola + Drive Thru @ i g Il et %
\S‘ Rychis obéerstveni PR %#‘V
_é” Transport Malta - 711215 Sultang k-1 = @ Callzone @ = - o
N Customer Care Paola £ Trig s Sl ?
=] = tana Main Street Shopping g Downunder & Jews
- Thki = Complex, Paola = S vala
L Aricary @ "M Cremon, @ g ___g Pace Grasso Ground
9 Lux Quartz & more Tiig Y;J_B A
yaikoku Parki 2 ’ Christine {) P g E
aikoku Parking Universal Impart 5 i G 5 ashion 4 curves
Area Malta and Export Ld ;:: Animal kingdom vet Ty e i L .E_'
eRklaral DESIQHSQ b 9 anrr.toss .g oo Paola Parish Church §' MS1 Thcﬂri':
: 3 ore Col
e o e g 719 s s 2 Talknigiy - ALP Pa
K9 (7] = il Faola Local Council <
4 Puma Showroom Spot On Supplies Thg Il Fogg 2 QF‘ b S
. , g aola Primary Schoo
% @Mr Big Clothing Pets Paradise {__E_) Trig s, i ’ Trig p ¢
% 3 nika & t. Monica Pharmacy ]
% » "ta Monig, g St. Monica Ph i
s, Stephen Urry 2 Trig Santg
% (p Trig Melita T Sotmgy o ke &
& ;
& -Ipogew ta'ttal Saflient Ti b
& Odlkryte prehistoricke 'é’u "9 Sammay £
= pohrebists 2 e
QC\'mherju ta' l-Addolorata g 1c oy = 3 =
£, Mitegjy, 3 = &
% o = "k, 5
g = g =
’)G(W‘B QExclusive =
G_‘;‘ St Jeanne Antide Tarxen Temples
it r Foundation
odcﬂ““ 4 Church @
s Q
¥ 1SB
a
@ Miracle Foods Tarxien

Primavera Caterers Ltd
™

Addolorata Cementery

S \e\j\
lich
L[4

Cimiterju Santa 9
Maria Addolorata



DAY 10: Pondéli 5.9. — Salt Pans - Wied il-Ghasri - Wied il-Mielah - Ta' Gurdan Lighthouse -
Ta' Pinu (PESKY: 15km)

BUS 301: Mgarr -> Victoria (Victoria Bay 1) NEBO BUS 323 Mgarr -> Victoria (Victoria Bay 4) -26 min

BUS 309: Victoria (Victoria Bay 2) -> Mhelhel

Ghar ir-Rif &

PSS alt Pans O Qoll

gty
wiQllx *"’r;,,
. l

& UTAIGHAVIMAR

BUS 309: Victoria (Victoria Bay 3) -> Pinu

DAY 11: Utery 6.9. — 13:50 -16:20 ODLET

Malta (MLA) Prague (PRG)
Malta - Prague 4
Tue, 6 Sep 2022 13:50 s 16:20
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, i



